Reagan Ranch Metropolitan Districts No. 1-3
Public Improvement Table - Final

Jun-20
Regional Costs
District No. 1 $27,583,268.00
District No. 2 Included
District No. 3 N/A

Totals $27,583,268.00

Initial Inclusions
$20,477,803.00
$34,015,603.00

$13,506,463.00

$67,999,869.00

Allocations

100%

40% / 60%

N/A

Future Inclusions
N/A
$19,129,037.00

$11,262,698.00

$30,391,735.00

Master Plan

$125,974,872.00



