## Reagan Ranch Metropolitan Districts No. 1-3 Public Improvement Table - Final Jun-20

	Regional Costs	Initial Inclusions	Allocations	Future Inclusions	Master Plan
District No. 1	\$27,583,268.00	\$20,477,803.00	100%	N/A	
District No. 2	Included	\$34,015,603.00	40% / 60%	\$19,129,037.00	
District No. 3	<u>N/A</u>	\$13,506,463.00	N/A	\$11,262,698.00	
Totals	\$27,583,268.00	\$67,999,869.00		\$30,391,735.00	\$125,974,872.00